Now you can be connected without being tied down – with
Intel® PRO/Wireless 2011 LAN Adapters and Access
Points. Fast and compatible with existing Ethernet
technology, wireless LANs extend the reach and the
usefulness of your wired network resources. From
conference rooms, training centers and cafeterias,
you are free to work, teach or study wherever you’re
most productive. There’s no easier way to provide

To learn more about Intel® PRO/Wireless 2011 LAN Solutions, or to connect with an
Intel® Premier Provider in your area, visit us at www.intel.com/network
ORDER CODES
Wireless PC Card, 2.4GHz, 11Mbps
North America WPC2011NA
Europe R&TTE countries, Australia WPC2011EU
France WPC2011FR
Japan WPC2011JP
Wireless Enterprise Access Point, 2.4GHz, 11Mbps
North America WEAP2011NA
Europe R&TTE countries, Australia WEAP2011EU
France WEAP2011FR